Ranking of Military and Police
Contributionsto UN Operations

Month of Report : 31-Dec-06
Country Number of Member ¢

1) Pakistan 9,867
2) Bangladesh L 9,681
3) da 9,483
4) Jordan L 3,820
5) Ghama L 2,694
6) Nepa 2,607
7) Urguay 2,586
8) may 2,462
9) Nigeria 2,408
10) France 1,988
11)  Semegal L 1,881
12) China L 1,666
13)  Ethiopia 1613
14) Morocco L 1,550
15) span . 1,353
16) Benin L 1283
17) Brazil 1.252
18) Gemmany .. 1143
19) Kenya 1135
20)  South Africa L 1,090
21) Indonesia L 1,058
22) srlanka L 1,042
23) Egypt 934
24) Argentina L 899
25) Poland L 811
26) Turkey L 760
27 )  Philippines 665
28) Nambia L 642
29) Ukraine L 565
30) Niger 554
31) reland L 531
82) Chie 515
33) Tunisia L 504
34) Zambia L 465
3) Bolivia 450
86 ) Austria L 422
37)  Malaysia L 397
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Belgium
Portugal
United Kingdom
Rwanda

Togo

United States of America

Slovakia
Russia

Fiji
Mongolia
Romania
Greece
Finland
Guatemala
Peru
Norway
Netherlands
Sweden
Malawi
Denmark
Cambodia
Cameroon
Guinea
Canada
Burkina Faso
Hungary
Zimbabwe
Australia
Gambia
Ecuador
Mali
Paraguay
Bulgaria
Uganda
Samoa
Thailand
Yemen
Croatia

El Salvador
New Zealand
Djibouti
Qatar

390
360
358
340
338
324
294
291
269
264
256
250
239
233
231
212
205
164
164
163
151
150
138
132
123
108
103
95
93
92
83
72
67
56
50
46
46
46
42
41
39
35
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Republic of Korea
Japan
Switzerland
Czech Republic
Slovenia
Vanuatu

Tanzania

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Kyrgyzstan
Singapore
Serbia
Chad

Madagascar

Central African Republic

Jamaica
Algeria
Honduras
Timor-Leste
Moldova
Gabon
Lithuania
Botswana
Dominican Republic
Iran

Sierra Leone
Mozambique
Montenegro
Mauritius
Albania
Colombia
Estonia
Luxembourg
Grenada
Cote d Ivoire

FYR of Macedonia

Grand Total
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